DATE(S) EVENT VENUE TIME

February 8, Wed Mele Mei in LA - We are Friends Lifetime Party of '70s Hawaiian Music (Grammy Museum - Los Angeles, CA)

February 12, Sun ‘Ukulele Picnic in Hawai'i (Kaka'ako Gateway Park)

March 13, Mon Kanikapila Kakou: Music is Our Kuleana feat. Puni Patrick & Friends (Kaua'i Beach Resort) 6pm-9pm

March 18, Sat 1st Annual Hawaiian Steel Guitar Festival (Ka Makana Ali‘i, Kapolei)

March 20, Mon Kanikapila Kakou: Music is Our Kuleana feat. Kiipaoa (Kaua'i Beach Resort Jasmine Ballroom) 6pm-9pm

March 27, Mon Kanikapila Kakou: Music is Our Kuleana feat. Jerome Koko & Daniel Ho (Kaua'i Beach Resort Jasmine Ballroom) 6pm-9pm

April 1, Sat Na Mele Mae'ole - honoring the Keawe ‘Ohana (Hyatt Regency Kou Ballroom) 6pm

April 9, Sun Na Mele No Na Pua - outdoor concert feat. Mike Kaawa (Waikiki Beach Walk) 5pm-6pm

April 8, Sat Ho'okena in Concert (Kaua'i Beach Resort Jasmine Ballroom) 7pm-9pm

April 16, Sun 40th Na Hoka Hanohano Celebration Concert (Maihama Theatre - Tokyo, Japan)

April 19, Wed Mele Mei Media Kickoff (Hilton Waikiki Beach Hotel) 5:30pm-7:30pm

April 23, Sun Na Mele No Na Pua outdoor concert feat. Kamehameha Schools (Waikiki Beach Walk) 5pm-6pm
Children’s Choir

April 28 - 30, Fri—Sun Maui Steel Guitar Festival (Ka'anapali Beach Hotel, Queen Ka'aumanu Center)

April 28, Fri Maui Matsuri Kickoff Event (Queen Ka'ahumanu Shopping Center) 6:30pm

April 29, Sat Spam Jam Food Festival feat. music on multiple stages (Kalakaua Avenue, Waikiki) 4pm-10pm

April 29, Sat Na Mele Kahe Wale - Institute of Hawaiian Music's 5th Anniversary (Bailey House Museum/Maui Historical Society) 10am-9pm

May 1, Mon Lei of Stars Brunch Concert honoring 2016 Hawaiian Music (Hyatt Regency Kou Ballroom) 10:30am
Hall of Fame inductees

May 4, Thu Pakele Live! (The Willows Restaurant) 6:30pm-8:30pm

May 6, Sat Maui Matsuri Festival - food stalls, entertainment craft vendors (UH Maui College) 2pm-9 pm

May 6, 7, Sat - Sun
May 6, 7 Sat - Sun
May 6, Sun

May 7, Sun

May 7, Sun

May 7, Sun

May 11, Thu

May 12 - 14, Fri-Sun
May 13, Sat

May 13, Sat

May 13, Sat

May 14, Sun

May 14, Sun

May 16, Tue

May 18, Thu

May 19, Fri

May 20, Sat

May 21, Sun

May 21, Sun

May 21, Sun

May 21, Sun

May 23, Tue

May 25, Thu

May 28, Sun

May 28, Sun

June 4, Sun

June 9-11, Fri-Sun

Jule 11, Sun
June 17, Sat

June 18, Sun

June 18 -25

July 3, Mon

July 14, 15 Fri, Sat
July 16, Sun

July 20 - 22, Thu - Sat

April through June
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Pan-Pacific ALA MOANA HOTEL

Blue Note Hawai'i feat. Maleana Brown

Hawaii Book and Music Festival

Mele Mei Hawai'i Island

Mele Mei at Halekulani feat. Keauhou

Na Mele No Na Pua outdoor concert feat. Maunalua

Mele Mei Kani Ka Pila Grille Concert Series: Kaiao / Brother Noland
Pakele Live!

Mele Mei ma Maui

May Day by the Bay

Nani Ke Ao Nei #2 - Na Mele Honua: Songs of the Earth

Gabby Pahinui Waimédnalo Kanikapila

Mele Mei at Halekulani feat. Ledward Kaapana

Mele Mei Kani Ka Pila Grille Concert Series: Ka'imi Hanano'eau / Nathan Aweau
Blue Note Hawai'i feat. Danny & Nicholas Kaleikini

Pakele Live!

Hula | Ke Kai - hula performances

40th Annual Na Hokd Hanohano Awards

Mele Mei at Halekulani feat. Kaiao

Na Mele No Na Pua outdoor concert feat. Na Mea Ho'okani

Mele Mei Kani Ka Pila Grille Concert Series: Keauhou / Maunalua
Ha'ike Lanakila

Blue Note Hawai'i feat. Willie K

Pakele Live!

Mele Mei at Halekulani feat. Ku'uipo Kumukahi

Mele Mei Kani Ka Pila Grille Concert Series: Kunia Galderia / Kiipaoa
Na Mele No Na Pua outdoor concert feat. Jeff Rassmusen

Pan Pacific Festival - multi-cultural festival with parade,
music and dance on multiple stages

2nd Annual Hawaiian Steel Guitar Festival

Honolulu BBQ & Blues Festival feat. Willie K, John Akapo, "Haleiwa Slim" Smith
& the Trailer Park Romeos, plus more

Na Mele No Na Pua outdoor concert feat. Kapena

Ho'ike Lanakila

Honolulu Professionals Foundation Party 4 a Purpose
Waikiki Steel Guitar Festival

47th Annual ‘Ukulele Festival

42nd Annual Queen Lili‘uokalani Keiki Hula Competition

Nightly pupu happy hour and music

Sundays - Wood&Stone Wednesdays - Izik

Mondays - Sean Cleland Thursdays and Fridays - Sunway
Tuesdays - Jason Laeha Saturdays - Tahiti

OUTRIGGER.

v manira- RESORTS

(Blue Note Hawaii)

(Frank Fasi Civic Grounds)

(TBA)

(House Without a Key, Halekulani)
(Waikiki Beach Walk)

(Kani Ka Pila Grille, Outrigger Reef)
(The Willows Restaurant)

(Lahaina Banyan Tree)

(Wai'oli Beach Park, Hanalei, Kaua'i)
(Mission Houses)

(Waimanalo Beach Park)

(House Without a Key, Halekulani)
(Kani Ka Pila Grille, Outrigger Reef)
(Blue Note Hawai'i)

(The Willows Restaurant)

(Hula Mound, Waikiki Beach)
(Hawai'i Convention Center)
(House Without a Key, Halekulani)
(Waikiki Beach Walk)

(Kani Ka Pila Grille, Outrigger Reef)
(Hawai'i Convention Center)

(Blue Note Hawai'i)

(The Willows Restaurant)

(House Without a Key, Halekulani)
(Kani Ka Pila Grille, Outrigger Reef)
(Waikiki Beach Walk)

(Kalakaua Avenue, Waikiki)

(Windward Mall)
(Hilton Hawaiian Village Great Lawn)

(Waikiki Beach Walk)

6:30pm and 9pm
10am-5:00pm

12noon - 2:30pm
5pm-6pm
4:30-6:30pm / 7-9pm
6:30pm-8:30 pm

10am-6pm
5:30pm-8pm
9am-6pm

12noon - 2:30pm
4:30-6:30pm/ 7-9pm
6:30pm and 9pm
6:30pm - 8:30pm
6pm-7pm

4pm —-10pm

12noon - 2:30pm
5pm-6pm
4:30-6:30pm / 7-9pm

6:30pm and 9pm
6:30pm - 8:30pm

12noon - 2:30pm
4:30-6:30pm/ 7-9pm

4pm-9pm

5pm-6pm

(Sapporo, Osaka, Nagoya, Niigata, and Tokyo, Japan)

(Pomaika'i Ballroom, Dole Cannery)
(Royal Hawaiian Center Royal Grove)
(Kapiolani Park)

(Neal Blaisdell Center)

(LBLE Lounge Hilton Waikiki Beach Hotel)

www.kintetsu.com www.melemei.com www.melemeijp Tel: (808) 593-9424

11am (all day)
10:30am-5pm

7pm-10pm



